
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT ZIP CODE LISTING*

90004
90024
90025
90027
90028
90029
90034
90035
90036
90038
90046
90048
90049
90064
90066
90067
90068
90069
90073
90077
90095
90210
90211
90212
90232
90263
90265
90272
90290
90291
90292
90401
90402
90403
90404
90405
91040
91301
91302
91303
91304
91306
91307
91311
91316
91324
91325

Hancock Park/Melrose (City of LA)
Westwood (City of LA)
Sawtelle/West Los Angeles/Century City (City of LA)
Los Feliz/Silverlake/Thai Town (City of LA)
Hollywood (City of LA)
East Hollywood/Little Armenia/Silverlake/Melrose (City of LA)
Palms/Beverlywood (City of LA)
Crestview/South Carthay/Beverlywood (City of LA)
Melrose/Park La Brea/Miracle Mile/Hancock Park (City of LA)
Melrose/Hollywood (City of LA)
City of West Hollywood, Hollywood/Hollywood Hills/Fairfax/Melrose (City of LA)
Fairfax/Carthay/Beverly (City of LA), City of West Hollywood
Bel Air/Brentwood/Westwood (City of LA)
Cheviot Hills/Rancho Park/Century City/Mar Vista (City of LA)
Mar Vista/Del Rey/Playa Vista (City of LA), City of Culver City
Century City (City of LA)
Hollywood Hills/Los Feliz (City of LA)
City of West Hollywood, Hollywood (City of LA)
VA Hospital (Unincorporated)
Bel Air/Beverly Crest (City of LA)
UCLA (City of LA)
City of Beverly Hills/Beverly Crest (City of LA)
City of Beverly Hills
City of Beverly Hills
City of Culver City, Palms (City of LA)
Pepperdine University (Unincorporated Santa Monica Mountains)
City of Malibu, Santa Monica Mountains
Pacific Palisades/Palisades Highlands (City of LA)
Topanga (Santa Monica Mountains)
Venice (City of LA)
Marina del Rey, Del Rey (City of L A)
City of Santa Monica
City of Santa Monica, Pacific Palisades (City of LA)
City of Santa Monica
City of Santa Monica
City of Santa Monica
Shadow Hills/Sunland/Hansen Dam (City of LA)
City of Agoura Hills, Santa Monica Mountains
City of Calabasas, City of Hidden Hills, Santa Monica Mountains
Canoga Park (City of LA)
Canoga Park/West Hills (City of LA), West Chatsworth, Lake Manor
Winnetka (City of LA)
West Hills (City of LA), Unincorporated Westhills
Chatsworth (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain
Encino (City of LA)
Northridge (City of LA)
Northridge (City of LA)
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91326
91330
91331
91335
91340
91342
91343
91344
91345
91352
91356
91361
91362
91364
91367
91401
91402
91403
91405
91406
91411
91423
91436
91505
91604
91605
91606
91607

Porter Ranch (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain
California State University Northridge (City of LA)
Arleta/Pacoima (City of LA)
Reseda (City of LA)
City of San Fernando, Mission Hills/Pacoima (City of LA)
Lake View Terrace/Sylmar (City of LA), Kagel Canyon, Lopez Canyon
North Hills/Northridge (City of LA)
Granada Hills (City of LA)
Mission Hills (City of LA)
Sun Valley (City of LA)
Tarzana/Encino (City of LA)
City of Westlake Village, Santa Monica Mountains
City of Westlake Village
Woodland Hills (City of LA), Santa Monica Mountains
Woodland Hills (City of LA)
Valley Glen/Sherman Oaks/Van Nuys (City of LA)
Panorama City (City of LA)
Sherman Oaks/Encino (City of LA)
Van Nuys (City of LA)
Van Nuys/Lake Balboa (City of LA)
Van Nuys/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
Encino (City of LA)
City of Burbank
Studio City/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
North Hollywood (City of LA)
North Hollywood (City of LA)
North Hollywood/Valley Village/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
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* Zip code boundaries are established by the U.S. Postal Service for the purpose of delivering mail and do not necessarily follow established municipal, 
community, and other district boundaries. Thus, zip codes may include parts of multiple communities and/or districts. While the table above may reflect 
that a zip code includes SD3, please note it is possible that only a very small portion of that zip code is within SD3.


