

## COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT ZIP CODE LISTING\*

## SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT \*

		SU	PERVIS	JRIAL	DISTRIC	. I *
ZIP CODE	AREA NAME * (See Note Below)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
90004	Hancock Park/Melrose (City of LA)	X	X	X		
90024	Westwood (City of LA)			X		
90025	Sawtelle/West Los Angeles/Century City (City of LA)			X		
90027	Los Feliz/Silverlake/Thai Town (City of LA)	х		X		Х
90028	Hollywood (City of LA)			X		×
90029	East Hollywood/Little Armenia/Silverlake/Melrose (City of LA)	Х		X		
90034	Palms/Beverlywood (City of LA)		Χ	X		
90035	Crestview/South Carthay/Beverlywood (City of LA)		Х	X		
90036	Melrose/Park La Brea/Miracle Mile/Hancock Park (City of LA)		Χ	X		
90038	Melrose/Hollywood (City of LA)			X		
90046	City of West Hollywood, Hollywood/Hollywood Hills/Fairfax/Melrose (City of LA)			X		>
90048	Fairfax/Carthay/Beverly (City of LA), City of West Hollywood		Х	X		
90049	Bel Air/Brentwood/Westwood (City of LA)			X		
90064	Cheviot Hills/Rancho Park/Century City/Mar Vista (City of LA)			X		
90066	Mar Vista/Del Rey/Playa Vista (City of LA), City of Culver City		Х	X		
90067	Century City (City of LA)			X		
90068	Hollywood Hills/Los Feliz (City of LA)			X		>
90069	City of West Hollywood, Hollywood (City of LA)			X		
90073	VA Hospital (Unincorporated)			Х		
90077	Bel Air/Beverly Crest (City of LA)			X		
90095	UCLA (City of LA)			X		
90210	City of Beverly Hills/Beverly Crest (City of LA)			X		
90211	City of Beverly Hills			X		
90212	City of Beverly Hills			X		
90232	City of Culver City, Palms (City of LA)		Х	X		
90263	Pepperdine University (Unincorporated Santa Monica Mountains)			X		
90265	City of Malibu, Santa Monica Mountains			X		
90272	Pacific Palisades/Palisades Highlands (City of LA)			X		
90290	Topanga (Santa Monica Mountains)			X		
90291	Venice (City of LA)		Х	X		
90292	Marina del Rey, Del Rey (City of L A)		X	X		
90401	City of Santa Monica		^	X		
	City of Santa Monica City of Santa Monica, Pacific Palisades (City of LA)					
90402 90403				X		
	City of Santa Monica			X		
90404 90405	City of Santa Monica			X		
	City of Santa Monica			X		١.
91040	Shadow Hills/Sunland/Hansen Dam (City of LA)			X		<b>)</b>
91301	City of Agoura Hills, Santa Monica Mountains					
91302	City of Calabasas, City of Hidden Hills, Santa Monica Mountains			X		
91303	Canoga Park (City of LA)					
91304	Canoga Park/West Hills (City of LA), West Chatsworth, Lake Manor			X		
91306	Winnetka (City of LA)			X		
91307	West Hills (City of LA), Unincorporated Westhills			X		<u> </u>
91311	Chatsworth (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain			X		<b>)</b>
91316	Encino (City of LA)			X		
91324	Northridge (City of LA)			X		

ZIP CODE		SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT					
	AREA NAME * (See Note Below)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
91326	Porter Ranch (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain			X		Х	
91330	California State University Northridge (City of LA)			X			
91331	Arleta/Pacoima (City of LA)			X		Х	
91335	Reseda (City of LA)			X			
91340	City of San Fernando, Mission Hills/Pacoima (City of LA)			X			
91342	Lake View Terrace/Sylmar (City of LA), Kagel Canyon, Lopez Canyon			X		Х	
91343	North Hills/Northridge (City of LA)			X			
91344	Granada Hills (City of LA)			X			
91345	Mission Hills (City of LA)			X			
91352	Sun Valley (City of LA)			X		Х	
91356	Tarzana/Encino (City of LA)			X			
91361	City of Westlake Village, Santa Monica Mountains			X			
91362	City of Westlake Village			X			
91364	Woodland Hills (City of LA), Santa Monica Mountains			X			
91367	Woodland Hills (City of LA)			X			
91401	Valley Glen/Sherman Oaks/Van Nuys (City of LA)			X			
91402	Panorama City (City of LA)			X			
91403	Sherman Oaks/Encino (City of LA)			X			
91405	Van Nuys (City of LA)			X			
91406	Van Nuys/Lake Balboa (City of LA)			X			
91411	Van Nuys/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			X			
91423	Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			X			
91436	Encino (City of LA)			X			
91505	City of Burbank			X		Х	
91604	Studio City/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			X		Х	
91605	North Hollywood (City of LA)			X		Х	
91606	North Hollywood (City of LA)			X		Х	
91607	North Hollywood/Valley Village/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			X		Х	

<sup>\*</sup> Zip code boundaries are established by the U.S. Postal Service for the purpose of delivering mail and do not necessarily follow established municipal, community, and other district boundaries. Thus, zip codes may include parts of multiple communities and/or districts. While the table above may reflect that a zip code includes SD3, please note it is possible that only a very small portion of that zip code is within SD3.